LadyBug Technologies, LLC   9290 W. Barnes Drive, Boise, ID 83709,  707-546-1050
www.ladybug-tech.com   sales@ladybug-tech.com                                                 Rev 05/21 Page 1
LB5900 Series True-RMS Power Sensor Ordering Guide
Sensor
Model
Frequency Range
Standard
Connector
Optional Connectors
LB5908A 1 MHz to 8 GHz Type-N Male SMA M/F; 3.5mm Male; N-Female;
LB5908L 9 kHz to 8 GHz Type-N Male SMA M/F; 3.5mm Male; N-Female;
LB5912A 1 MHz to 12 GHz Type-N Male SMA M/F; 3.5mm Male; N-Female;
LB5918A 1 MHz to 18 GHz Type-N Male SMA M/F; 3.5mm Male; N-Female;
LB5926A 1 MHz to 26.5 GHz 3.5 mm Male SMA Male or SMA Female
LB5926L 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz 3.5 mm Male SMA Male or SMA Female
LB5940A 1 MHz to 40 GHz 2.92 mm Male N/A
LB5940L 9 kHz to 40 GHz 2.92 mm Male N/A
LB5944A 1 MHz to 44 GHz 2.4 mm Male N/A
LB5944L 9 kHz to 44 GHz 2.4 mm Male N/A
Option 050 for LB5944A/L
Adds Calibration to 50 GHz